C O U P L I N G SMFB
MFBS
MFB
MFBSBellows Flexible Shaft Coupling
Backlash Free, Set Screw Fixing : 0.3 - 6Nm, 3 - 16mm Bores
Materials
MFB
Hub: Anodized Aluminium Alloy (A2017)      Bellows: Phosphor Bronze (C5191)

Static
Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
(mm)
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of
Shaft End
Play
BRONZE BELLOWS
MFB-12 0.5 0.3 0.6 52,000 9.0 x 10-8 82 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFB-16 0.7 0.5 1.0 39,000 3.5 x 10-7 110 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFB-20 0.7 0.8 1.6 31,000 9.9 x 10-7 180 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFB-25 1.7 1.3 2.6 25,000 3.1 x 10-6 240 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFB-32 1.7 2.0 4.0 19,000 9.2 x 10-6 330 0.20 2.0° +0.80 -2.50
STAINLESS BELLOWS
MFBS-12 0.5 0.5 1.0 52,000 2.1 x 10-7 100 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFBS-16 0.7 1.0 2.0 39,000 8.0 x 10-7 150 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFBS-20 0.7 1.5 3.0 31,000 2.3 x 10-6 220 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFBS-25 1.7 2.0 4.0 25,000 7.0 x 10-6 330 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFBS-32 1.7 3.0 6.0 19,000 2.1 x 10-5 490 0.20 2.0° +0.80 -2.50
Part
Number
Min. Bores
ØD1, ØD2
Max Bores
ØD1, ØD2 ØA L W ØE F M
Mass**
g
BRONZE BELLOWS
MFB-12 3 6.35 12 7.5 23.5 7.0 2.5 M2.5 4.1
MFB-16 4 8.00 16 9.0 26.5 9.5 3.0 M3 9.0
MFB-20 5 10.00 20 10.0 32.0 12.5 3.5 M3 16.0
MFB-25 6 10.00 25 12.0 36.5 15.0 4.5 M4 32.0
MFB-32 6 16.00 32 13.5 42.0 21.0 5.5 M4 57.0
STAINLESS BELLOWS
MFBS-12 3 6.35 12 7.5 23.5 7.0 2.5 M2.5 9.1
MFBS-16 4 8.00 16 9.0 26.5 9.5 3.0 M3 20.0
MFBS-20 5 10.00 20 10.0 32.0 12.5 3.5 M3 37.0
MFBS-25 6 10.00 25 12.0 36.5 15.0 4.5 M4 73.0
MFBS-32 6 16.00 32 13.5 42.0 21.0 5.5 M4 130.0
Set Screw
M
L
FF

Static
Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
(mm)
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of
Shaft End
Play
BRONZE BELLOWS
MFB-12C 0.5 0.3 0.6 52,000 9.7 x 10-8 82 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFB-16C 1.0 0.5 1.0 39,000 3.7 x 10-7 110 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFB-20C 1.0 0.8 1.6 31,000 1.0 x 10-7 180 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFB-25C 1.5 1.3 2.6 25,000 3.1 x 10-6 240 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFB-32C 2.5 2.0 4.0 19,000 9.6 x 10-6 330 0.20 2.0° +0.80 -2.50
STAINLESS BELLOWS
MFBS-12C 0.5 0.5 1.0 52,000 2.1 x 10-7 100 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFBS-16C 1.0 1.0 2.0 39,000 8.1 x 10-7 150 0.10 1.5° +0.40 -1.20
MFBS-20C 1.0 1.5 3.0 31,000 2.3 x 10-6 220 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFBS-25C 1.5 2.0 4.0 25,000 6.9 x 10-6 330 0.15 2.0° +0.60 -1.80
MFBS-32C 2.5 3.0 6.0 19,000 2.1 x 10-5 490 0.20 2.0° +0.80 -2.50
Part
Number
Min. Bores
ØD1, ØD2
Max Bores
ØD1, ØD2 ØA L W ØE F G M
Mass**
g
BRONZE BELLOWS
MFB-12C 4 5.00 12 7.5 23.5 7.0 2.25 4.0 M2 3.8
MFB-16C 5 6.35 16 9.0 26.5 9.5 3.00 5.0 M2.5 9.8
MFB-20C 6 8.00 20 10.0 32.0 12.5 3.50 6.5 M2.5 16.0
MFB-25C 8 10.00 25 12.0 36.5 15.0 4.50 9.0 M3 32.0
MFB-32C 8 14.00 32 13.5 42.0 21.0 5.00 11.0 M4 58.0
STAINLESS BELLOWS
MFBS-12C 4 5.00 12 7.5 23.5 7.0 2.25 4.0 M2 9.2
MFBS-16C 5 6.35 16 9.0 26.5 9.5 3.00 5.0 M2.5 22.0
MFBS-20C 6 8.00 20 10.0 32.0 12.5 3.50 6.5 M2.5 38.0
MFBS-25C 8 10.00 25 12.0 36.5 15.0 4.50 9.0 M3 74.0
MFBS-32C 8 14.00 32 13.5 42.0 21.0 5.00 11.0 M4 130.0
Cap Screw
M
L
FF